
Scholarship Name Due Date Link Notes
Air Force Aid Society April 30th General Henry H. Arnold Education Grant | Hap Arnold Grant (afas.org)
Air Force Association Scholarship Program https://www.afa.org/scholarships/
American Legion Legacy Scholarship https://www.legion.org/scholarships/legacy provides college funding to children of post-9/11 veterans who died on active duty, or those who have a combined VA disability rating of 50 percent or 
Army Aviation Association of America https://www.quad-a.org/scholarship
Army Emergency Relief Scholarship 2/1/24-4/1/24 Scholarships - Army Emergency Relief
Army Scholarship Foundation April 15th 2023 https://armyscholarshipfoundation.org/about-scholarships/
AUSA Scholarships Opens Up in AUSA Scholarships | AUSA

AMVETS 2024 4/30/2024
https://apply.mykaleidoscope.com/scholarships/AMVETSchildre
nandgrandchildren24

Anchor Scholarship Foudation https://anchorscholarship.org/
Career One Stop https://www.careeronestop.org/toolkit/training/find- Explore Careers, Find Training, and Scholarships
Catching the Dream- Native American https://catchingthedream.org/ Native American Heritage
Children of Warriors National Presidents Scholarship 3/1/24 https://legion- Candidates for this award shall be direct descendants of veterans who served in the United States Armed Forces during eligibility dates for membership in 
College Board Scholarship Search Engine My Scholarship List - BigFuture | College Board Broad College Scholarship Search Engine
Daedalian Foundation Scholarships https://www.daedalians.org/programs/scholarships/ Various Opportunities for career in military aviation. Need local chapter sponsorship
Daughters of American Revolution https://www.dar.org/national-society/scholarships Various Opportunities 
Daughters of the Cinncinati Scholarship 2/15/24 https://daughters1894.org/scholarships/ Applicants must be daughters of career commissioned officers in the United States armed services
DAV Auxiliary Natl Educ Scholarship https://auxiliary.dav.org/membership/programs/ For Eligble students attending an accredited college, university, or vocational school
DAV Scholarships https://www.dav.org/get-involved/volunteer/dav-scholarships/ Age 21 or younger who have volunteered with DAV or DAV auxiliary
Dependents of Fallen Patriots foundation https://www.fallenpatriots.org/scholarships-and-grants/ Various Opportunities
Fast Web https://www.fastweb.com/ Scholarship Search Engine
Federal Student Aid https://studentaid.gov/ FAFSA needed for federal student aid as well as state and college grants, scholarships, and loans
Fisher House Scholarships Fisher House (militaryscholar.org) Search Engine for Scholarships; The program is open to dependent, unmarried children under the age of 23. Both of fallen members and
Fisher House Scholarships DECA https://fisherhouse.org/programs/scholarship-programs/scholarships-for-military-children/
Harry S Truman Scholarship Foundation https://www.truman.gov/apply/applying
Hispanic Association of Colleges and Universities https://www.hacu.net/hacu/Scholarships.asp Various Opportunities
Hispanic Scholarship Fund https://www.hsf.net/ Merit Based Awards
Imagine America Military Awared Program https://www.imagine-america.org/grantsformilitary/ Transitioning Military Members
La Unidad Latina Foundation https://www.lulf.org/WfkRb/Home/tabid/36/Default.aspx#apply New York City Residents
Ladies Auxiliary of the Fleet Reserve Association https://la-fra.org/scholarship.html Dependents or Grandchildren of members of the FRA and La-FRA
Military Child of the Year Award https://operationhomefront.org/military-child-of-the-year/ Military Dependents 13-18 years at the time of nomination/application
Military One Source College Scholarships for Military Teens | Military OneSource Multiple scholarships listed
Military Order of Purple Heart Scholarship Program https://www.purpleheart.org/ScholarshipProgram Spouse, Widow, Child or grandchild of a purple heart recipient or member of MOPH
Paralyzed Veterans of America https://pva.org/find-support/scholarship-program/ Members and Immediate family of PVA
Peterson Scholarships, Grants, and Awards https://www.petersons.com/scholarship-search.aspx Scholarship Search Engine
Post 9/11 GI Bill Transfer Your Post-9/11 GI Bill Benefits | Veterans Affairs (va.gov) Information on transfering educational benefits from the GI Bill to a military dependent
Princeton Review https://www.princetonreview.com/ Search Colleges and Test Prep Materials
Rotary Club Scholarships https://www.rotary.org/en/our-programs/scholarships Various Opportunities
Sallie Mae https://www.salliemae.com/college-planning/tools/scholarship- Scholarship Search Engine

Scholarships for Military Children 2/14/24
https://myarmybenefits.us.army.mil/Benefit-Library/Federal-
Benefits/Scholarships-for-Military-Children?serv=120

SMART Scholarship Program DOD https://www.smartscholarship.org/smart

Special Operations Warrior Foundation college
https://specialops.org/what-we-do/educational-
programs/scholarship-program/ Reimbursement for college application fees, college campus visits, all other costs related to undergraduate education

Student Veterans https://studentveterans.org/programs-events/scholarships/ Various Opportunities
Taiwanese American Scholarship Fund 4/15/2024 https://tascholarshipfund.org/ eligible to economically challenge tiawanese american youth
That others may live foundation scholarship 4/30/2024 https://www.thatothersmaylive.org/programs/scholarship- awarding Merit Scholarships to children and grandchildren of United States Air Force Air Rescue personnel who plan to attend a trade school or college upon high school graduation.
Thurgood Marshall Scolarhsip Fund https://www.tmcf.org/students-alumni/scholarships/  students attending a TMCF member school or other eligible accredited colleges or universities.
Tylenol Future Care Scholarship https://www.tylenol.com/news/scholarship annual scholarships to well deserving students pursuing careers in healthcare.
UNIGO https://www.unigo.com/ Scholarship search engine
VFW fall semester will be accepted Jan. 1 through April 30. Spring semester will be accepted Aug. 1 through Nov. 15https://www.vfw.org/assistance/student-veterans-support Be retired, honorably discharged, active duty, or a member of the National Guard or Reserve.

VFW Auxiliary closes March 31
https://vfwauxiliary.org/scholarships/young-american-creative-
patriotic-art-contest/ wo-dimensional art must be on canvas or paper.


